

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).324/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/09/2006 and 16/10/2006 in  
CMWP No. 48104/2006 & CMRA No. 205334/2006 of The HIGH COURT  
OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM SHANKAR GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARUL GUPTA @ AMISH GUPTA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, exemption from  
filing O.T., and prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

Date: 23/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Debal Banerji, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Shruti Chaudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.  
For M/S Fox Mandal & Co., Advs.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERIn view of letter circulated by the learned counsel for  
the petitioner seeking time for filing rejoinder affidavit, as a last  
chance, the matter is adjourned by four weeks for the purpose.(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master